Date

911412012
10/2/2012
12/2/2012
10/2/2002
10/5/2012
10/5/2012
10/972012
10/872012
10/9/2012
10/8/2012
10/9/2012
10/972012
10/9/2012
10/6/2012
10/9/2012
10/9/2012
10/9/2012
10/8/2012
10/972012
10/972012
10/9/2012
10/9/2012
10/9/2012
16/9/2012
10/9/2012
101912012
10/9/2012
10/9/2012
10/9/2012
10/6/2012
101912012
10/9/2012
10/9/2012
107972012
10/9/2012
16/9/2012
10/972012
10/812012
10/9/2012
10/9/2012
10/8/2012
10/972012
100972012
10/9/2012
10912012
10/8f2012
10/9/2012
10/9/2012
10/9/2012
10/9/2012
10/8/2012
10/9/2012
10/9/2012
10/8/2012

Name

Hamison, Barbara
Dewese, David
Mcloney, Roger
Boyer, Joyce
Miller, Cassandra
Whitlatch, William
Taylor, Janine
Senu-Oke, Daniet
Bruning, Michael
Armstrong, Asia
Kelley, Lisa
Yinger, Julie
Mueller, Christy
Zywczyk, Kelly
Henderson, Kirk
Lees, Tracie

Lahr, Gregory
King, Jamis
Hockman, Beverly
Agins, Andrea
Adams, Emily
Adams, Jill
Adams, Lindsey
Ames, Brian
Anderson, Maleea
Ash, Karen
Avery, Darren
Baird, Rebecca
Barber, Robin
Barhorst, Kevin
Baron, Meredith
Bartos, Danielle
Baugess, Heather
Begeny, Tori
Best, Kelly

Black, Ashley
Bocock, Steve
Booher, Barbara
Bottarini, Elise
Broecker, Gretchen
Brunn, Carolyn
Brunney, Anita
Bryant, Greta
Burgess, Theresa
Burton, Edith
Bush, Gwyneth
Butts, Jennifer
Byrd, Tonya
Calighan, Anne
Carroll, Crystal
Carson, Julie
Carter, Sharon
Cherwinski, Karla
Christian, Kimberty

Parents for Progress

Total Monetary Conh’ibutionsl Form 31-A
July 31, 2012 to Decembey 31, 2012

Name Strest1

10595 Lithopolis Road NW
3185 Carroll Eastern

8505 Schoolhouse Road
1392 Rockmill Road SW
2194 White Road

1620 Quail Meadows Drive
7212 Snowberry Lane

101 Glades Street

4281 Lawrence Road

56 Jordana Drive

2574 Floribunda Drive

100 Washington Street
100 Washington Street
670 Janice Lane

240 Jones Place

4184 Stoneworks Place
820 Ellis Street

12650 Goodman Road
148 East Waterloo Street
100 Washington Street
11714 Wyandotte Road
11160 Wyandotte Road
2279 Sibby Lane

186 East Pacemont Road
10280 Marcy Road

10850 Valentine Road SW
2820 Volunteer Court

518 Firewood Lane

6183 Mistover Lane

6285 Mistover Lane

116 West 2nd Avenue
345 Pagoda Court

6480 Hill Road NW

8840 Kingsley Drive

4886 Ballentine Orive

123 Washington Street
175 College Street

9810 Waterloo Eastern Road
36 Jennings Drive

1400 Heister Road

341¢ Columbia Drive
6963 Badger Drive

12201 Steeplechase Avenue
7225 Orucilla Strest

8 East Fairfield Street
13887 Stonehenge Circie
285 Old Coach Place
3625 Logan-Thomville Road
5249 Flower Valley Drive
8367 Coonpath Road
5854 Silver Charms Way
5027 Dellen Road

4767 Mason Road

1037 Chester Way
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Name City

Canal Winchester
Carralt

Canal Winchester
Lancaster

Grove City
Lancaster

Canal Winchester
Pickerington
Baltimore
Gahanna
Columbus

Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Pickerington
Canal Winchester
New Albany
Pickerington
Ashville

Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Stoutsville
Stoutsville
Columbus
Columbus

Canal Winchester
Stoutsville
Reynoldsburg
Galloway

Canal Winchester
Cana!l Winchester
Columbus
Pickerington
Canal Winchester
Reynoldsburg
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Grovepart

Canal Wincheaster
Canal Winchester
Lancaster
Pickerington
Canal Winchester
Pickerington
Pickerington
Canal Winchester
Pickerington
Canal Winchester
Rushville

Canal Winchester
Carroll

New Albany
Groveport

Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester

Name : Name Zip

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
CH
CH
QH
OH
OH
OH
CH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OoH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43110
43112
43110
43130
43123
43130
43110
43147
43105
43230
43209
43110
43110
43147
43110
43054
43147
43103
43110
43110
43154
43154
43235
43202
43110
43154
43068
43119
43110
43110
43201
43147
43110
43068
43110
43110
43125
43110
43110
43130
43147
43110
43147
43147
43110
43147
43110
43150
43110
43112
43054
43126
43110
43110
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Amount

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00



